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JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
ALUMNI FEEDBACK, 2021-22

SECTION -1 : Curriculum

Kindly tick in the box that best corresponds to your opinion:
From High Rating (5) to Low Rating (1)

A. Program outcomes and Course Outcomes are well-defined and relevant
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43% 37% 15% 4% 1%

B. Syllabus of each course covers recent trends and developments

B: B4 P N2

44% 36% 16% 3% 1%
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C. Curriculum has a balance of theory as well as application

M I/ W 2 N

36% 36% 23% 3% 2%

D. Curriculum has courses that give you hands-on/experiential learning

Bl Il : 2

33.48% 36.85% 22.47% 4.71% 2.47%
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E. Curriculum is intellectually stimulating

B B/ B 2

40.67% 37.97% 17.52%  2.69% 1.12%

F. Curriculum promotes analytical skills and innovative thinking

B s B 2

40.44% 36.62% 19.10% 2.47% 1.34%
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G. Curriculum promotes interest in research/entrepreneurship

S s B 2
37.97% 33.48% 23.37% 3.14% 2.02%

H. Curriculum enhances professional skills, prepares you for the industry and increases
your employability

B B PE: 2

38.20% 29.66% 22.69% 6.29% 3.14%
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I. Curriculum helps to fulfill your academic and career objectives

B B/ B 2
42.24% 32.58% 19.77% 3.82% 1.57%

J. Curriculum you have studied/are studying has fulfilled your expectations

B B4 B 2 Y

41.12% 33.70%  20.22%  3.14% 1.79%
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K. Teaching methodology was appropriate and stimulating

B B/ N 2

46.06% 31.46% 16.62% 4.26% 1.57%

Section-ll: Opportunities provided by the college

A The college organizes a wide range of activities/events.

EES ENs W3 EN2 BN
53.03% 32.80% 10.78% 2.47% 0.89%




B. The college provides a wide range of societies/clubs.

Bl EN4 W3 EE2 BEN
57.30% 27.64% 11.91% 3.14% 0%

C. How satisfied are you with Career Opportunities and Placement Cell of the
college.

B> EE4 W3 EE2 BEE
31.4% 26.74% 25.39% 11.68% 4.71%
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D. How will you rate the college in terms of extension and outreach work done

B> B4 W3 EN2 B¢
40% 33.25% 20.89% 4.26% 1.57%

E. College provides adequate research opportunities for students.

B> B4 P33 EN2 BN
41.12% 31.23%  22.02% 4.26%  1.34%
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F. College provides adequate opportunities for personality development

HES EN4 W3 EE: B
42.69%  33.93%  18.20%  3.59% 1.12%

G. Please rate the college in terms of providing an environment conducive to
holistic development of students

B S Bl w3 B .
51.46%  30.33% 14.38% 2.47% 1.34%
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Section-lll :Experience as JDMC students

A. Please rate your overall experience as a student in JDMC
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BS N4 B3 B2 B
57.97% 30.78% 9.21% 1.12% 0.89%

B. Your years spent at JDMC helped shape your personality.

B> EN4 W3 EE2 BEE
53.70% 31.23% 12.13% 1.57% 1.34%
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C. Your year spent at JDMC helped define your career choices.

B B4 03 N2

45.39% 31.68% 17.07% 3.82% 2.02%

D.Your training in JDMC helped increase your confidence.

HN S . 4 N 3

. 2 . 1

51.23% 31.01% 12.80% 3.82% 1.12%



E. Your training in JDMC helped improve your communication skills

B> EE4 W3 EE2 BEE
48.08% 33.93% 14.38% 2.02% 1.57 %

F. Your training in JDMC helped you prepare for the future.

Bl EN4 W3 EE> EE
44.49% 32.35% 17.52% 4.26% 1.34%
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G.Your training in JDMC helped you to prepare to face the world.

Hl 5
49.89%

I 4
31.24%

N3 EN2 B
14.16% 2.70% 2.02%
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